
~
.

S* Rio UNITED STATES
#

9,,, NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMisslON

g- 'g WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

: .- y
O

%,*...+,/ September 2,1982

Mr. Daniel E. Kelley, Director
Research Accounting
University of Pennsylvania
3 51 Walnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Contract No. AT(49-24)-0155

Dear Mr. Kelley:

The cumulative support cost for this' expired contract from June 1,1975
to September 30, 1975 totals $22,462.73. The support ceiling under
Article III(a) is $25,000.00. In order to close out this contract, the

unliquidated balance of $2,537.27 must be deobligated.

If you agree with the above figures, please sign in the space pro'vided
and return three signed copies of this letter to me.

You are also requested to complete the attached Property Certification
form and Contractor's Release form and return them to me.

If you-have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Teresa
McLearen at (301) 492-7533.

Si n_cerely, j ,
f -,

' f. /$ / ,,
/ / , . - -

.

w. '
,

, , , . , . -
Timothy F. Ha,gan, Contr.a'cting Officer

.

Technical As'sistance Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts .

Enclosures: 2 as stated
.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF DE0BLIGATION AMOUNT: $2,537.27 '

UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYL NI

| I blName:

Title: fab dont& C- - , |- -

9!7 7Date:

/ /

8212060506 820907
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-75-155 PDR

.

A


