NRC 70A% 255

N I Y

DiIV15:01 OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION
WASHINGTON, DC 10355

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

John G. Davis, Director
{Totres

Office of Nuclear Material Safety & Safequards
o 3 - Ll L e
-

nzarony

S

12/1/8

IOOI;I

u%l{w )7' 5

Teresa MclLearen

Technical Assistance Contracts Branch

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS. ADM

voe L wtatn!

Jniversity of Pennsylvania
Philadelphia, PA 19104

PAQIZCT TITLE

Economic Impact of Nuclear Energy Centers

BL A NUMEER
05.19-02-03
Fg**lmncrunos DEOBLIGATED

TOGAORMO00OERYR XS

FUNDING

TOTAL NRC OCLIGATIONS
: LPUPREE [ BRR | ) | I';luv("." .

8212060502 820907
PDR ZONTR
NRC-02-79%-19% PDR

"EONTRlC‘ NUMBELR -

AT(49-24)-0155

b— —

MODIFICATION NUMEER

T X MODIFICATION

CONTRACT EACED ON

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

DATE

CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Unliquidated balance of
$2,537.27 is deobligated

—— -

EXECUTION DATE

September 7, 1982
TYPE OF CONTRACT

SRSA

| PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
6/1/75 - 9/30/75

PRINCU;AL INVESTIGATOR

Mié AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

AMOUNT

s (2,537.27)

S

s 22,462.73

] .\H"ACN»J! ~”S',
Modification No. 2

CONTRACT DOCUTSENT v

SEN——————

e el




